

\$~45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6530/2017

RATULA DEY Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K. Saini, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent

Through: Mr. Dhanesh Relan, SC-DDA
with Ms. Gauri Chaturvedi and
Ms. Mrinalini Sharma, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **19.12.2018**

At joint request of counsel for the parties, renotify on 26th
March, 2019.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

DECEMBER 19, 2018/kr