



\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6530/2017 & CM APPL. 27090/2017

RATULA DEY

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ankit Singh, Mr. Praveen and
Mr. Anuj Chaudhary, Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Nitin Mishra, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

14.03.2024

%

1. Re-notify on 01st May, 2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 14, 2024/kr