



\$~66

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6530/2017 & CM APPL. 27090/2017**

RATULA DEY

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Ankit Sinsinwar, Advocate**
(M:8989004412)

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

..... Respondent

Through: **None.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

01.05.2024

1. List on 06th August, 2024.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 1, 2024

au